
 2021 Cavalier Men’s Soccer Schedule 
DATE                Opponent   Where              JV White JV Black  Varsity  

Thurs.  12-10-20  Vandegrift (Scrimmage) LTHS (Track Stadium) 4:30  5:45  7:30 

Tues. 12-15-20  Dripping Springs (Scrimmage) LTHS  4:30  5:45  7:30 

Fri. 12-18-20  Round Rock & Cedar Park (Scrimmage) LTHS  TBA 

 
Non District 
Tues.  12-29-20  Harker Heights HS  LTHS  10:00am  11:15am   12:45pm  
Sat.  1-2-21  Pflugerville Hendrickson LTHS    5:45  7:30 
 

Dripping Springs Tournament (Varsity) 
Thurs. 1-07-21   Stony Point  Dripping (Stadium)     12:00 

Fri. 1-08-21  Westwood   Dripping (Stadium)     12:00 

Sat. 1-09-21   Cedar Park  Dripping (Track St.)     10:00am 

Fri. 1-08-21  New Braunfels (JV Only) LTHS    6:00 

Tues. 1-12-21  Anderson HS (JVs Only) LTHS  4:45  6:00    

  Austin Lakes Elite Showcase (Varsity) 

Thurs. 1-14-21  SA Brandeis  LTHS      7:00 
Fri. 1-15-21  SA Reagan   LTHS      5:00 
Sat. 1-16-21  Schertz Clemens  LTHS      12:00 
 
Fri.  1-22-21  Smithson Valley  LTHS    6:00  7:45 
 
  District 26-6A First Round 
 
Tues. 1-26-21  San Marcos HS  San Marcos OFF  6:00  7:45 

Sat. 1-30-21  Hays HS   LTHS   12:30pm  9:00am  10:45am 

Wed. 2-3-21  Austin HS   Burger Annex 4:45  6:00  7:45 

Fri. 2-5-21  Del Valle HS   Del Valle  4:45  6:00  7:45 

Wed. 2-10-21  Bowie HS   Burger Annex 4:45  6:00  7:45 

Fri 2-12-21  Akins HS   LTHS  4:45  6:00  7:45 

Tues. 2-16-21  Westlake HS  LTHS  4:45  6:00  7:45 

 

  District 26-6A Second Round 

Sat. 2-20-21  San Marcos HS  LTHS  OFF  9:00am  10:45am 

Tues. 2-23-21  Hays HS   Shelton  4:45  6:00  7:45 

Fri. 2-26-21  Austin HS   LTHS  4:45  6:00  7:45 

Tues.  3-2-21  Del Valle HS  LTHS  4:45  6:00  7:45 

Fri.  3-5-21  Bowie HS   LTHS  4:45  6:00  7:45 

Tues. 3-9-21  Akins HS   Burger Stadium 4:45  6:00  7:45 

Fri.  3-12-21  Westlake HS  Westlake HS 4:45  6:00  7:45 

 

Head Coach: David Bammel       Assistant: Mason Whitfield and Eric Rodriguez 

Principal: Gordon Butler 

Athletic Director: Hank Carter    Assistant AD: Michael Drinkwater 

LTHS Trainers: Brandy Gothard, Cameron Chalmers and Christie Barbato 

          Last Revised: 11/19/20 

 

 


